



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 155 of 2025

APURVA TIWARI **versus** PRAMOD GUPTA

Order Sheet

25/04/2026	Mr. Sahil Sahu, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. Ravindra Sharma, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Raja Sharma, counsel for the respondent No.1 Mr. H.A.P.S. Bhatia, P.L. for the State/respondent No.2. List the matter for final hearing in the month of August, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
-------------------	--

Deepti Jha